W50S7U-23-B-0001 - Repair Access Building 15, Project Number: DCFT192011; Bid Abstract

Vendor Name

CLIN 0001

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A Total

J & B Builders

$656,400.00

$656,400.00

Litteken Construction Co.

$593,600.00

$593,600.00

The Mantle Group

$599,300.00

$599,300.00

Government IGE

$749,698.00

$749,698.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

BRAUNL.ALICIA, Digitally signed by

BRAUN.ALICIA.CAROLY

CAROLYN.108 N.1086423290
Date: 2023.05.25

6423290 14:30:06 -05'00"

2d Lt Alicia C. Braun
Base Contracting Officer
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